
LOC UNIQUE OUTRE PAS      RONSE                     DATA TECHNOLOGY-DEERLIJK 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

ANGERVILLE           30-06-13 165 OUDE          LOS TE-LACHES A : 07.30      

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 NR NAAM                  GEMEENTE AD IG AFSTAND RING   JR BESTAT   SNELH.   

 NO NOM                   LOCALITE EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE  AN CONSTAT  VITESSE  

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1 VERGEYNST LUCIEN      KLUISBER 17  4  294102 429268211 104033.0 1543,44  

  2 DE PRAETERE RAFAEL    KLUISBER 14 13  296368 424588212 104239.0 1538,38  

  3 VERGEYNST LUCIEN      KLUISBER 17 14       2 426185112 104150.0 1533,11  

  4 MARTENS-ROMAN         MAARKEDA 10  3  301972 4291651 8 104723.0 1529,88  

  5 VERGEYNST LUCIEN      KLUISBER 17 16       3 426186812 104223.0 1528,73  

  6 VERGEYNST LUCIEN      KLUISBER 17  6       4 410789510 104239.0 1526,61  

  7 VERGEYNST LUCIEN      KLUISBER 17  7       5 4320137 8 104250.0 1525,16  

  8 DE LOOR RENE          RONSE     9  4  295100 4312704 8 104352.0 1522,18  

  9 DE PRAETERE RAFAEL    KLUISBER 14  3       2 4241216 8 104512.0 1518,28  

 10 DE CLERCQ BART - ROBE KLUISBER  4  4  296167 423933112 104523.0 1515,83  

 11 DE LOOR RENE          RONSE     9  7       2 621350812 104443.0 1515,54  

 12 DE VOET & ZOON        RONSE     4  4  293634 423085912 104359.0 1513,71  

 13 DE LOOR RENE          RONSE     9  1       3 4312769 8 104458.0 1513,59  

 14 DERREVEAUX HERVE      KLUISBER  5  3  293125 423958912 104404.0 1510,43  

 15 DE LOOR RENE          RONSE     9  3       4 4312703 8 104527.0 1509,85  

 16 DEVOET-JPAUL          RONSE     4  4  293853 426557812 104441.0 1509,39  

 17 DE PRAETERE RAFAEL    KLUISBER 14 11       3 424588512 104641.0 1506,83  

 18 VERGEYNST LUCIEN      KLUISBER 17  2       6 429266511 104541.0 1502,95  

 19 DE LOOR RENE          RONSE     9  2       5 412641610 104623.0 1502,67  

 20 DEVOET-JPAUL          RONSE     4  3       2 423090012 104558.0 1499,51  

 21 DEJONGHE LEON         RONSE     4  2  294979 427473011 104648.0 1498,88  

 22 VERGEYNST LUCIEN      KLUISBER 17  1       7 429267411 104619.0 1498,10  

 23 DE PRAETERE RAFAEL    KLUISBER 14  9       4 421704211 104751.0 1497,94  

 24 DE PRAETERE RAFAEL    KLUISBER 14 12       5 424588012 104753.0 1497,69  

 25 MARTENS-ROMAN         MAARKEDA 10  8       2 422983512 105154.0 1495,65  

 26 MARTENS-ROMAN         MAARKEDA 10  7       3 422980412 105158.0 1495,16  

 27 DERREVEAUX HERVE      KLUISBER  5  5       2 421660711 104613.0 1493,88  

 28 ONGENA ZIAS           RONSE     6  2  296323 426112312 104828.0 1493,06  

 29 DE CLERCQ BART - ROBE KLUISBER  4  2       2 410762910 104849.0 1489,65  

 30 SEIGNEUR PATRICK      BERCHEM   5  5  297366 423949412 104947.0 1488,44  

 31 MARTENS-ROMAN         MAARKEDA 10  2       4 420793211 105303.0 1487,18  

 32 DEJONGHE ANDRE        RONSE    10  7  294279 422907812 104758.0 1486,51  

 33 VERGEYNST LUCIEN      KLUISBER 17  8       8 410790210 104800.0 1485,36  

 34 DEJONGHE ANDRE        RONSE    10  6       2 422907212 104808.0 1485,26  

 35 DE VOET & ZOON        RONSE     4  2       2 423086912 104747.0 1484,62  

 36 VERGEYNST LUCIEN      KLUISBER 17  5       9 4241407 8 104841.0 1480,26  

 37 DE LOOR RENE          RONSE     9  8       6 621352312 104930.0 1479,20  

 38 DE PRAETERE RAFAEL    KLUISBER 14  1       6 421703611 105023.0 1479,01  

 39 DE KEYSER MICHEL      KLUISBER  5  5  294878 424619812 104940.0 1476,85  

 40 DEJONGHE ANDRE        RONSE    10  3       3 412747610 104953.0 1472,25  

 41 DE KEYSER MICHEL      KLUISBER  5  1       2 421773011 105021.0 1471,81  

 42 MARTENS-ROMAN         MAARKEDA 10  1       5 4104173 9 105531.0 1469,33  

 43 ONGENA LANDER&JENNY   ZULZEKE  10 10  295189 426167112 105111.0 1467,26  

 44 DE LOOR RENE          RONSE     9  6       7 420601211 105118.0 1465,97  

 45 MARTENS-ROMAN         MAARKEDA 10 10       6 422981612 105634.0 1461,86  

 46 VERGEYNST LUCIEN      KLUISBER 17  3      10 410789610 105119.0 1460,89  

 47 VERGEYNST LUCIEN      KLUISBER 17 15      11 426187812 105125.0 1460,17  

 48 De Langhe Denis       Maarke K 11  3  302329 419755911 105704.1 1460,04  

 49 VERGEYNST LUCIEN      KLUISBER 17  9      12 4240411 9 105137.0 1458,72  

 50 BEGHIN MARC           MAARKEDA  7  6  301040 422910212 105630.0 1457,82  

 51 PIENS MICHEL          RONSE     7  6  294105 420672011 105145.0 1457,77  

 52 GOEMINNE EMILE        RONSE    10  4  292742 426147312 105059.0 1456,55  

 53 DE LOOR RENE          RONSE     9  9       8 621266812 105239.0 1456,21  

 54 PIENS MICHEL          RONSE     7  1       2 412657010 105201.0 1455,85  

 55 MARTENS-ROMAN         MAARKEDA 10  4       7 420793311 105737.0 1454,47  

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

LOC UNIQUE OUTRE PAS      RONSE                     DATA TECHNOLOGY-DEERLIJK 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

ANGERVILLE           30-06-13 96 JAARSE        LOS TE-LACHES A : 07.30       

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 NR NAAM                  GEMEENTE AD IG AFSTAND RING   JR BESTAT   SNELH.   

 NO NOM                   LOCALITE EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE  AN CONSTAT  VITESSE  

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1 DE PRAETERE RAFAEL    KLUISBER  5  4  296368 424588212 104239.0 1538,38  

  2 VERGEYNST LUCIEN      KLUISBER  5  2  294102 426185112 104150.0 1533,11  

  3 VERGEYNST LUCIEN      KLUISBER  5  4       2 426186812 104223.0 1528,73  

  4 DE CLERCQ BART - ROBE KLUISBER  3  3  296167 423933112 104523.0 1515,83  

  5 DE LOOR RENE          RONSE     3  1  295100 621350812 104443.0 1515,54  

  6 DE VOET & ZOON        RONSE     3  3  293634 423085912 104359.0 1513,71  

  7 DERREVEAUX HERVE      KLUISBER  4  3  293125 423958912 104404.0 1510,43  

  8 DEVOET-JPAUL          RONSE     3  3  293853 426557812 104441.0 1509,39  

  9 DE PRAETERE RAFAEL    KLUISBER  5  2       2 424588512 104641.0 1506,83  

 10 DEVOET-JPAUL          RONSE     3  2       2 423090012 104558.0 1499,51  

 11 DE PRAETERE RAFAEL    KLUISBER  5  3       3 424588012 104753.0 1497,69  

 12 MARTENS-ROMAN         MAARKEDA  4  2  301972 422983512 105154.0 1495,65  

 13 MARTENS-ROMAN         MAARKEDA  4  1       2 422980412 105158.0 1495,16  

 14 ONGENA ZIAS           RONSE     6  2  296323 426112312 104828.0 1493,06  

 15 SEIGNEUR PATRICK      BERCHEM   3  3  297366 423949412 104947.0 1488,44  

 16 DEJONGHE ANDRE        RONSE     7  4  294279 422907812 104758.0 1486,51  

 17 DEJONGHE ANDRE        RONSE     7  3       2 422907212 104808.0 1485,26  

 18 DE VOET & ZOON        RONSE     3  1       2 423086912 104747.0 1484,62  

 19 DE LOOR RENE          RONSE     3  2       2 621352312 104930.0 1479,20  

 20 DE KEYSER MICHEL      KLUISBER  2  2  294878 424619812 104940.0 1476,85  

 21 ONGENA LANDER&JENNY   ZULZEKE  10 10  295189 426167112 105111.0 1467,26  

 22 MARTENS-ROMAN         MAARKEDA  4  4       3 422981612 105634.0 1461,86  

 23 VERGEYNST LUCIEN      KLUISBER  5  3       3 426187812 105125.0 1460,17  

 24 BEGHIN MARC           MAARKEDA  4  3  301040 422910212 105630.0 1457,82  

 25 GOEMINNE EMILE        RONSE     5  4  292742 426147312 105059.0 1456,55  

 26 DE LOOR RENE          RONSE     3  3       3 621266812 105239.0 1456,21  

 27 ONGENA LANDER&JENNY   ZULZEKE  10  8       2 423055712 105301.0 1454,01  

 28 SEIGNEUR PATRICK      BERCHEM   3  1       2 423949712 105540.0 1445,86  

 29 DE VOET & ZOON        RONSE     3  2       3 423082612 105307.0 1445,64  

 30 DEJONGHE ANDRE        RONSE     7  1       3 422906412 105359.0 1442,66  

 31 TEIRLINCK ANDRE       MAARKEDA  2  2  302464 423697512 110004.0 1439,85  

 32 DE PRAETERE RAFAEL    KLUISBER  5  1       4 424587412 105606.0 1437,98  

----------------------------------------------------------------------------  


